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LastName FirstName CompanyName County WorkPhone Ext. EmailName Part of State

Baker Carol AAA District 9 Belmont 844-932-7277 4704 cbaker@aaa9.org SE Ohio Areas

Boll Ralph Life Medical Response Athens 740-592-2767 ralphbollworks@gmail.com Southern Ohio

Brooks Gary Easter Seals MTC Mahoning 330-599-5489 gbrooks@mtc.easterseals.com NE Ohio counties

Bryson Elliott Best Transportation Cuyahoga 216-321-1280 thebesttransportation@hotmail.com Cuyahoga, Summit, co.

Burleson Lisa Area Agency on Aging, District 7 Gallia 800-582-7277 22213 lburleson@aaa7.org SE Ohio Areas

Cole Terry MCTC Morrow 419-864-3500 tlc1490@yahoo.com Morrow Co.

Cox Phillip Senior Transportation Connection Cuyahoga 216-509-9077 pcox@ridestc.org Cuyahoga Co.

Crawford Deborah Area Agency on Aging, District 7 Gallia 800-582-7277 dcrawford@aaa7.org SE Ohio Areas

Crutchfield Paul Valley Transport Montgomery937-751-5371 rides@valley-transport.com Montgomery Co.

Dallas Judy Heritage Day Health Franklin 614-236-0586 jdallas@heritagedayhealth.org Franklin Co.

Davis Terry Blessed Transportation Hancock 304-387-4175 blessed.transportationlc@yahoo.com Columbiana Co.

Dingess Bonnie Area Agency on Aging, District 7 Galia 800-582-7277 bdingess@aaa7.org SE Ohio Areas

Elliott Melody FRS Transportation Inc. Highland (937) 393-0585 melliott@frshighland.org Highland & Adams Co.

Fischbach Sean Cuyahoga (216) 276-4694 drivecourse@yahoo.com All of Ohio

Funk James B. Sycamore Senior Center Hamilton 513-984-1234 jbfunk@mkcommunities.org Hamilton Co.

Hannigan Steve Community Transit Services Lucas 419-704-5525 shannigan@annegrady.org NW Ohio

Hirsch Julianna Selective Nursing DBA Montgomery937-260-4250 Julianna@selectivenursing.com Montgomery Co.

Holdren Dennis East Toledo Family Center Lucas 419-691-2254 dennish-etsac@yahoo.com Lucas Co.

Jackson Alice O. Tobi Medical Transportation Cuyahoga 216-276-8551 aj8551@gmail.com Cuyahoga Co.

Jenkins Sally Embassy Forest Hills Franklin 614-891-1111 ads@ehforesthills.net Franklin Co.

Kozee Jacob Life Medical Response Pickaway 740-601-3813 jacobkozee@gmail.com Scioto, Ross, Pickaway, Franklin, Fairfield Co.

Marshall Tracy

Easter Seals Adult Day-

Springfield Clark 937-342-5950 6827 t.marshall@gesmv.org Clark, Champaign, Green Co.
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McAnallen Thomas  Gilcrest Center Wayne 330-658-7035 tmcanallen@gilcrestcenter.com Wayne, Summit, Stark, Portage Co.Mitchell-

Blanks Marsha Cuyahoga 216-470-6157 m3blanks@aol.com NE Ohio counties

Oldham Kathy M. Anne Grady/CTS Lucas 419-868-7433 koldham@annegrady.org Lucas Co.

Reger Sheila Coshocton County Cood. Tans. AgencyCoshocton 740-622-7139 sheilareger@coshoctoncounty.net Coshocton Co.

Rosler Joe Green Cab Athens 740-590-4758 rosler15@gmail.com Athens, Meighs, Washington, Morgan Co.

Saeger Annette Gilcrest Center Wayne 330-658-7035 gilcrestseniorcenter@yahoo.com Stark, Wayne, Summit & Medina

Sanders Dreamer Blossom 24Hour We Care Center Cuyahoga 216-421-1868 blossomhomeprovider@yahoo.com Cuyahoga, Summit, Mahoning, Lake, Portage

Scott Frank E. Private Duty Services Van Wert (419) 238-9223 frank_scott@comhealthpro.org Van Wert Co.(NW Ohio)

Scott Andrea Partners in Prime Butler 513-867-9195 ascott@community-first.org Butler, Warren, Preble, Hamilton Co.

Shorts Tracey Yellow Cab Co. of Cleveland Cuyahoga 216-623-1550 168 tshorts@clevelandyellowcab.com NW Ohio

Shrader Gregory Clymer Medical Transport Allen 567-204-8766 gshrader007@gmail.com All of Ohio

Singleton John Muskingum 740-404-2209 casunit400@yahoo.com Muskingum, Guerney, ,Knox, Perry Co.

Spencer Ken CAC of Fayette Co. Fayette 740-605-7252 b.spencer624@yahoo.com Fayette & Surrounding

Stickle Corey Community Care Ambulance Ashtabula 440-813-8442 castickle@yahoo.com Northeast Ohio

Van Fossen BJ ProCare Medical Transport Pickaway 740-601-4274 bjv@procareoh.com Ross, Pickaway, Vinton, Hocking, Franklin co.

Viall Ann OPRS Breckenridge Villiage Lake (440) 954-8343 annviall@gmail.com Lake and PSA 10A

Wells Dave Community EMS Richland 330-381-4915 dav5fd1702@aol.com Wayne & Surrounding

Westlake Cristinia  Smith Ambulance Inc. Tuscararas (330) 204-6101 cmwestlake@smithambulance.com NE Ohio counties

Yeager Diane Evergreen Healthcare systems Trumbull 330-652-3355 dry4paws@gmail.com Trumbull, Mahoning, Ashtabula, Summitt Co.

Yeutter Marsha Paulding Co. Senior Center Paulding 419-399-3650 myeutter@midohio.twcbc.com Paulding and NW Ohio Co.
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